May 29 2024 (08:50) India Rail Info 1

Ratlam - Chittaurgarh DEMU Special/09499 - DEMU - WR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to COR/Chittaurgarh Junction
4h 15m - 188 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RTM |[Ratlam Junction 09:45 0 |1 0 52 |494 |[WR
2 NLI Namli 09:59 10:00 im (0 |1 12 |69 495 [WR
3 |BRLA |Barayala Chaurasi 10:10 10:11 Tm |0 |1 24 |52 |486 |WR
4 |JAO |Jaora 10:21 10:23 2m |0 |1 32 |59 [476 |WR
5 DOD |Dhodhar 10:40 10:41 im (0 |1 49 (36 |477 |WR
6 KHNR [Kachnara 10:48 10:49 Tm |0 |1 53 79 WR
7 DLD |[Dalauda 11:01 11:02 im (0 |1 69 |73 [469 |WR
8 MDS [Mandsor 11:14 11:16 2m (0 |1 83 56 |436 |WR
9 PIP Piplia 11:33 11:34 im (0 |1 Q9 |- 472 |WR
10 |MLG [Malhargarh 11:35 11:36 im (0 |1 107 |22 |466 |WR
11 [HKL |Harkia Khal 12:09 12:10 im (0 |1 119 |44 |456 |WR
12 [NMH |Nimach 12:28 12:30 2m |0 |1 133 |43 WR
13 |BIWK |Bisalwas Kalan 12:43 12:44 Tm [0 |1 142 |47 |478 |WR
14 (JWO |Jawad Road 12:53 12:54 im (0 |1 149 |57 461 |WR
15 [NBH |Nimbahera 13:05 13:06 im (0 |1 159 |54 |441 |WR
16 |GRF |Gambhiri Road 13:15 13:16 im (0 |1 167 |61 |440 |WR
17 |SMP [Shambhupura 13:25 13:26 im (0 |1 177 |21 |423 |WR
18 |COR [Chittaurgarh Junction |14:00 0 188 |- 403 |WR

May 29 2024 (08:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



